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Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Litd CLA 132G
I5tk 101V, Yishun tndisrial Pak A #01-3T4730, Singupors 768761 TF'IW'-&I
TEL: ATS56142 (YIS) FAX: 6TSATTI9 (VIS) Fmail clicon s sangnet com o

(ET201001 135E RO ND201001 | SVE

M/S:  AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY Estimate No:  ES1991806/YISHUN
#07-16 AIG BUILDING Date: 29 Jul 2019
SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No: MS000834

TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh RegNo:  SLQI250G

ATTN: MakeModel:  TOYOTA COROLLA
Mo Cltim Dt 2o A7 b ip ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Claim Type: Third Party 7" Engine No: 3224790106

Accident Date: 090672019 &‘ . ﬁg‘: sy Reg. Date: 22/1272008

ol B A B W —

TP Veh No:
Reg SLN5S0528 .?ﬂf’?
Description _ ListPrice  Amount
L+ i3
List Price
REAR BUMPER 45975 1P G 038 —
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS 6678 pcs  Drs s —
REAR BUMPER CLIP'S 3.50 6PCS  Alg, UMW
REAR BOOT LOGO 5215 1pc M 8215 —
REAR BOOT EMBLEM (1.6) . iPC  %s 313 —
REAR BOOT EMBLEM (COROLLA) 4235 Ipc & 423 —
REAR BOOT EMBLEM (ALTIS) 5423 jpc M osm
REAR BOOT INNER LOCK 96.53 IPc sss 77X NN
1,70
Lows 25% me 668 TH
Special Net
REVERSE SENSOR 200,00 ISET 000 7X N0
200,00 200,00
Labaur
PANEL BEATING $00.00 ILA 500.00 Zaors
PUTTY & RESPRAY 500,00 LA soon e
1,000.00 1,000.00
Total 55 16878
Add GST @ ™% 13081
LEX Auio Cores Totsl Amount Payable 53 1,999.59
mﬂR_"pmrL,.-l ‘: e LT
* By et gy T For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Lid




PHE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLO1250G vs SLNEOS2E (OI) on D.0.A: DS/06/201%

-

Fromy  For, Yinnd

It aymenia oo ifiiadon

Ee Fang, Anay-SY, Chin, Las-Ying, Knur, Bafil, Aty Kassim, Moor Manesa, Azian, Syazamding, (han, Yoke Sti, Lim, Shang fang. Ménoosmgh, Axstwesnssicaur, Submmanim, Dy, Tor
Sanr  GTTROTH 1135 A

Hi,
Pleuse reter b0 the enclosed request frum Cheng Hoe Molor Pie Lid, 'J‘olrm@ n'q'lﬁ J a‘q

Clumuo - 7451592775000) E?&j‘,&ﬂ
Casz Owrer  * Chim Kian Meng
wNL

11 you fave any quenes concems, please let us know.
Kimally woniaf v gesign Kenaesh Kong as Single Joint Expers o seguestod

Thanks & Regards,

Hod Yin S| Vivaan)

AN

Clgeon Adjusens 1|, Singeaom FNOL. Ciwers Gostations - Algo
IEEul R o | WeBE 0

From: chmotorSsingret.com ag [maiito:chmator@singret.cam.sg]

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2019 10:57 AM

To: Her, Yinrul

e Forg, Andy-5Y; Chin, Lise-Ying; Kaur, Balje; Aby Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazaieding; Chan, Yoke Sni; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Asshweenjestiaur; Subramaniam,
Divyashni Tong, Wabsin} chmotor@isingret com.sg

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTTON - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLNSOSZB AND SL1IS0G ON 09/06/2019

Hi
Chur selection as below 2«

Kenneth Kong LEK Auto Consubtants Pz Lid
Ple wspist to aemnge for survey.

Thanks

R gds

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pie Lid

Tel 67556]42

Fax - 675857719

From: Huor, Yinrl

Sentd Thae 27 Jup 2019 02:38:54 <0000

To: chmolor@singnel. com.sg

ez Fong. Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kiur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Roor Manesa, Azlan, Syszairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang. Mithoasingh,
Aushwesnjecthaur, Subramaniam, Divyashnd, Tong, Wahyin

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLNS052ZB AND SLO1250G ON 09062019

Without I'renidice

Yuurt Weference < SLOI 250G

Chir: Referonce IHAITTS0003
Dheur SieMadam.

We peler 1o yous Motice of Accidest of even dule.

We intend to conduet a pre-repatr srvey of the damage 1o your ellentsyour customes 'y vehicls jommtly with your client/ suur mutor workshop. We propose 1o use ane of de motor
surviryor narmed in the minched list 10 conduct the joint pre-repair survey o4 8 single joint expen:

Nume of Surveyar Company Name

ALG [ House Surveyor Al Asia Pacific Insursnee e Lid
Lawrence Mg Chun Kee Priovity Services

Jeifivy Ong Lesgy Kist Prionity Services

Jimmy Leg Pronty Services

EC Limi Adutomohile Inspection Services Pte Lid
Pung Bialy Kevr [Frankic) Formzom Adjusters Pie Lid

Mg You Han Fopnstoum Adpusters Ple Lid

Soun HanXis (Qary) Formtewm Adjusiers Ple Lid

Chorw Tlo Xeng Forrmenm Adpesees Pre Lid

Cham Bow Teok {Benyemn) Formstewm Adpesters Pre Lid
Kahvm Ang LEK Auto Comeglinnts Pre Lid
Wing G (lang LEK Auls Consglants Pre Lig
Murcus Chus LKKE Aulo Consilunts Pre Lud
Sohmmsd Tauliid LEK Aute Consihants Pre Lid
MAelrian Ling LEK Aulp Cotauliunts Piz Lid




Malispmed Rasul LEK Auto Consultants Pl Lid
Kenneth Kong LEK Auto Consultunts Ple Lid

\j Memse kt us know within two (21 working dayy whether you agree to the appoiniment of sny of these motor surveyors us 9 single joint expert. You my select one or more of the
srstedd muttar surveyars, Wy will bear the cost of e pre-repake survey carmied oul by the single juint expent

Thanks & Begardi,

s Yoo Fu L
i

Chaun A jjupim | Gegapore FNOL. Cairg Coerslions - Adln
LOna oGS | SN

From: Ching Hoe Motor Pte Lid (Yishun-Jina) [maitto:chmoton@singnet com sg)
Sent: Wegnascay, June 76, 2019 6:47 PM

4 imran. ishakSalg.comy; Chin, Lee-¥ing; Lim, Shang Yang; Mithossingh, Asshweerjectiaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Balit; Abu Kassim, Noor Marless, Azian, Syazainding
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Repair Survey [Single Joint Expert) -5L01250G

Tluls mivanage ba from on externnl sender; be cauntious with lnks and attnchments.

Deear Sir,

OUR CLIENT = 5LO1250G

poa - SI6/2019@11 25AM
You

RINSURED - SLNS052B
Eindly provide us of your surveyor listing for the selection an the survey

Thank you.

Regaras

lung

Cheng Hoe Motor Ple Ltd

Tel ‘67556142

Fan | 7557719

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The informition in this email (ond any attachments) b confidential, I you sre not the intended recipient, you must nol use of dissemimite the information. If you
have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanenily delete the ariginal and any copiet or printouts thereof
Although this email and any sttachments ane believed to be free of mny vinm or other defieet that right affect any computer system into which it 15 received and
opened, #f 1 the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibllity is accepted by American Imemational Group, Ine. or its subsidiaries
or pifilistes either jointly or severally, for mny loss or damage ansing in any way from its use

IMPOIHTANT NOTICE:

Tra milornation s Bus emsl (end sny m:um..ﬂ:: e natl he inkended recipient, you must rol vee or disserminile the nformatan. If you heve recebed this emal n oo, pesse
i dabely sty me by “Heply® cammand and parmanslly deists the oigaal and any copes of Diniouts ereal, Mhough his emad and ahy slachimenly ae beleved 12 be Paes of By vinus o
amar Setect itms maght @ffect any compuinr sysiam Nl which i is receewid and apaned. it s e maporsibity of e recient o et hal & b e res Gnd no reaponsnility W ecseohed by Amanaan
It natone Groug. e or B subsidipnes or sMhaiEs oiiree joinly or severally, 'or any lows of demags amwing in any way Fom is e



EW: - FW: - RE: Ref No. CLM425253, Claims, Personal Accident Ins...

Frormm  Chan, Kian-Meng

To Khanchna (LKK Auto)
Ce Admin A

Sent  11/272020 10:35.40 AM

Dear Khanchna,

To add on, please advise insured company that private settlement is plausible in view of currently there's
no bodily injury claims.

In the event that TP claims for Bl, AIG may still have to settle sald Bl claim and therefore have an effect on
policy. However there's no Bl claim at this junctiire.

Appreciate if you can take note to advise this.

Best regards,
Chan Kian Mang

From: Chan, Kian-Meng

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 9:30 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=>; Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: AIGENCRYPT - FW: - RE: Ref No. CLM425253, Claims, Personal Accident Insurance,
CC4/AIG19011415 / OC 37451592775G

Dear both,
Please be advised that Victor from Blue Star Concierge Pte Ltd has also reached out to us.

Can you assist to advise accordingly. Appreciate if you have any other advice for this case as well.

Best regards,
Chan Kian Mang
AIG

Compliex Claims Examiner
Claims | AlG Asta Pacific Insurance Pte Lid

A|G Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16. Singapare 078120
Tel +(65) 6419 1678
KianMeng.Chanl@aig.com | www.aig sg

From: Chua, Tienzhu (5G) <Tienzhu,Chual@aig,com>

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 9:25 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Quek, Joyceline-CH <JoycelineCH. Quek@aig com>; Rumli, Sharizah <Sharizah.R i@aig.coms;
Paramchand, Varsha <Varsha Paramchand@aig.com>; Chan, Kian-Meng <kl @a >
Subject: AIGENCRYPT - FW: - RE: Ref No. CLM425253, Claims, Personal Accident Insurance,
CC4/AIG19011415 / OC 374515927756



MG oduce.
Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng Chan1@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 10 February 2020 2:49 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: 37451592775G | SLQ1250G & SLN5052B (AIG) on 09/06/2019

Dear Khanchna,

Upon review, insured driver is unable to provide substantial evidence to dispute the claim; whilst TP video Is showing
OV hit TPV thus propelled forward.

Note that 50012506 did not have any accident lodged prior to the accident. Thus there is lack of evidence pointing
finger at TP as well. | seek your confirmation with surveyor whether rear damage is consistent.

Once confirmed, we seek your kind assistance to manage insured and settle at best accordingly.

Best regards,
~han Klan Meng

plex Clams Examiner
e | Al Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid

U Buiding, 7B Shentan Way. #08-16. Singapore 079120
el +(65) 6419 1678
KianMeng. Chan1@saig com | www.aig 5g

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, February 10, 2020 2:26 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng <Klanmeng.Chanl@aig.com=>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: 37451592775G | SLQ1250G & SLNS0528 (AIG) on 09/06/2019
I+ message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments

Dear Mr. Chan Kian Meng,

The above matter refers.

Our Insured (Victor- Company representative) wants to know if AIG is of the view that Insured driver is liable for the
accident as the driver said that there was no collision/accident between both vehicles.

According to Victor, Insured driver confirmed that the police has not reverted with the investigation outcome,
Please advice.

Thank you.



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 10 February 2020 2:26 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: 37451592775G | 5LQ1250G & SLN50528 [AIG) on 0%/06/2019

Dear Mr. Chan Kian Meng,
Tne above matter refers.

Cur Insured (Victor- Company representative) wants to know if AlG is of the view that Insured driver is liable for the
accident as the driver said that there was no collisionfaccident between both vehicles.

According to Victor, Insured driver confirmed that the police has not reverted with the investigation outcome.
Plaase advice.

Thank you.

.~ Wishing you a Happy and rFrosperous Lunar New Yegq, -

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | emall: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2019 5:47 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng.Chanl@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 37451592775G | SLQ1250G & SLN50528 (AIG) on 09/06/2019

Dear Mr, Chan Kian Meng,
The above matter and e-mail as trailed refers.

As instructed, we have requested for the six photographs that Insured driver mentioned in his police report
but Insured (rental company) informed that Insured driver had only 4 photos (uploaded an Merimen).

Our Insured company said that the video that insured driver has are the “gif format” sent three(3) times by third party
to him via whatsapp and they are the same ones.

Insured company has e-mailed us a copy of the said video and we have uploaded them via Merimen,



FW: - FW: - RE: Ref No. CLM425253, Claims, Personal Accident Ins...

From:  Chan, Kian-Meng

To Vic [LKKAUtD), Khanchna [LKK Aula)
Ce Admin &

Sent 11212020 9:25.36 AM

Dear both,
Please be advised that Victor from Blue Star Concierge Pte Ltd has also reached out to us.

Can you assist to advise accordingly. Appreciate if you have any other advice for this case as well.

Best regards,

Chan Kian Meng

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lig

AlG Building, 78 Shenton Way, 208-16, Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1678
KianMeng.Chanl@aig.com | www.aig sg

From: Chua, Tienzhu (5G) <Tienzhu.Chual@aig.com>

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 9:25 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com>

Ce: Quek, Joyceline-CH <JoycelineCH.Quek@aig.com>; Rumli, Sharizah <Sharizah.Rumli@aig.com>;
Paramchand, Varsha <Varsha.Paramchand @aig.com>; Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng.Chanl@aig.com>
Subject: AIGENCRYPT - FW: - RE: Ref No. CLMA425253, Claims, Personal Accident Insurance,
CC4/AIG19011415 / OC 37451592775G

Good day Vic

Please assist with the below email.
Thanks

Chun Tien Zhu (TZ)

Claims Care Associate
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419-3000

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emall (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immaediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility



of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss ar
damage arising in any way from its use.

From: JohnsonpohS8@gmail.com [mailtojohnsonpohs8@gmail.com]
Sent: Monday, February 10, 2020 7:25 PM

To: AIG SGP, CCU Referral <AIGSGPCCUReferral@aig.com>
Subject: RE: - RE: Ref No, CLM425253, Claims, Personal Accident Insurance, CC4/AIG19011415

Hi. My carplate is actually SLNS052ZB.
Apologles.

From: AIG SGP, CCU Referral

Sent: Mon, 10 Feb 2020 04:27:25 +0000
To: JohnsonpohS8@gmail.com

Cc: AIG SGP, CCU Referral

Subject: - RE: Ref No. CLM425253, Claims, Personal Accident Insurance, CC4/AIG19011415
Deatr Sir / Madam,

Thank you for email enguiry.
We tried calling you but not available.

Pleass be inform that we gnable to locate any <laim submitted for vehicle SLMLOE

f you need any further assistance, please call us at 6419 3000 from Mondays tc
ridays, 9:00 am to 5.00 pm, excluding Public Holidays. Our Customer Care Consul
tants will be pleasad tc assist you.

FRegards
chua Tien Zhu (TZ)

clalms Car= Asspclate
Clalms | AIG Asia Paclflec Insurance Pra. Ltd.

78 Shenten Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) £418-3000 ‘Lq 1)) a;‘)uk_

W

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information In this emall |and any attachments] Ls confldential. If yaou
not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information
£ you have received this email in error, please immediately notlfy me by "Reply
command and permanently delsts the original and any coples or printouts therac!
. Although this email and any attachmsnts are belijevad to be fres of any virus

or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it Is recaived

and cpenad, it I8 the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that 1t la virus
free and no respornsibility ls accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arlsing l:
any way from its use.

.bi’

[

B

=—=—=0riginal Message—---
m: do not reply@aig.com |mailto:do not reply@aig.com|
t: Friday, February 07, 2020 9:30 PM
AIGEGF. Claims
Supject: Ref No. CIM425253, Claim=, Personal Accident Insurance, CC4/AIG1301141%



« [Customar Name: Poh Hak Hian
HRIT/Passport MNo.: S1297361F
Fallcy Ho.: CC4/AIG19011415
Moblle No.: 97B6128&

Talaphona Ro.: t-—hﬁrr}\-r by an L b
Emalls: JohnsonpohSB@Egmail.com ' L
Addrass:

Postal Code: *’ﬁ &“‘1{
Folicy Type: Personal Accident Insurance Product Name:

Nasitre of Quary: Claims
Dertails: Hi my case number is CC4/A1619011415/kb3. T had an accident (carplats
pmber: S1M50528). My name 1s Poh Hak Bian. During the <ar accident, I did not i«

el that T made any contract and cthe other driver also could not identify the dan
age on the spot. Subsequently, I made a claim with my rental company ([Blus 3tars
and They stated that I had co pay 31600 for imnsurance case and they would onlj
eturn to me once the case is closea. However, it has been 9 months and thay ha

refused to disclose any detalls. Kindly lat me know the outcome Lf this cass s
e I would like to followup with my lawyer,

From: Kianmeng.Chan1@aig com

Ta: khanchna@lkkaulo com

Ce: admin-a@lkkaulo.com

Subject: RE: 374516027756 | SLO1250G & SLN5052B (AIG) on 09/06/2019
Date: Mon, 10 Feb 2020 06:48:46 +0000

Dear Khanchna,

Upon review, insured driver is unable to provide substantial evidence to dispute the claim; whilst TP video
is showing OIV hit TPV thus propelled forward.

Note that 5LQ1250G did not have any accident lodged prior to the accident. Thus there is lack of evidence
pointing finger at TP as well. | seek your confirmation with surveyor whether rear damage is consistent,

Once confirmed, we seek your kind assistance to manage insured and settle at best accordingly.

Best regards,

Chan Kian Meng

AlG

Complax Claims Examinear

Clz:ms | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid

AIG Buiding, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tal +(B5) 8419 1678

KianMeng.Chanl@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Khanchna |LKK Auto) <khanchna@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, February 10, 2020 2:26 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng.Chanl®@aig.com=>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: 37451592775G | SLO1250G & SLN5052B (AIG) on 09/06/2019

This message Is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Mr. Chan Kian Meng,

The above matter refers.



Qur-insured (Victor- Company representative) wants to know if AIG is of the view that Insured driver is
liable for the accident as the driver said that there was no collision/accident between both vehicles.

According to Victor, Insured driver confirmed that the police has not reverted with the investigation
outcome.

Pliease advice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto comiFax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)
Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2019 5:47 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng.Chanl@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 37451592775G | SLO1250G & SLNS052B (AIG) on 09/06/2019
Dear Mr. Chan Kian Meng,

The above matter and e-mall as trailed refers.

As instructed, we have requested far the six photographs that Insured driver mentioned in his police repaort

but Insured (rental company) informed that Insured driver had only 4 photos (uploaded on Merimen).

Our Insured company said that the video that Insured driver has are the “gif format” sent three(3) times by

third party to him via whatsapp and they are the same ones.

Insured company has e-mailed us a copy of the said video and we have uploaded them via Merimen.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchnai|kkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 8 August 2019 5:59 PM

To: 'Chan, Kian-Meng' <Kianmeng.Chanl@alg.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 374515927756 | SLQ1250G & SLN50528B (AIG) on 09/06/2019

Dear Mr. Chan Kian Meng,



Noted your e-mail below.

We have already requested the said photas and video from our Insured and will forward upon receipt of
the same,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng.Chanl@aig.com>
Sent: Thursday, 8 August 2019 5:47 PM
To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchn »

Subject: 374515927756 | 5LQ1250G & SLN50528 (AIG) on 09/06/2019

Dear Khanchna,

As spoken earlier, enclosed police report for your kind reference.
Perhaps we should acquire the “6 pictures” of TPV's rear that was not damaged, and allegedly 3 different
video that was braked; perhaps from there we can establish consistency.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Chan Kian Meng

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Clams | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid

AlG Bullding, 78 Shenton Way. #08-16, Singapore 078120
Tel +(65) 6419 1678
KianMeng.Chanl@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immeadiately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility
of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American Interational
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.



Khanchna (LKK Autu!

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday. 19 February 2020 10:38 AM

To: Edmund Han; 'Dandy Tan'

Cc Admin A; victor ong'

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN502B [AIG] & SLOQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD
ON 09/06/2019

Dear Mr. Edmund,

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

We are sorry to inform that we are unable to adjust the claim amount and our survey fees to $1,200.00.
We will proceed to let the Insurance company handle and settle the matter at best.

Thank you.

« Wishing you a Happy and Frosperous Lunar New Yeg; -

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 8:15 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@Ilkkauto.com=; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com=; 'victor ong' <victor.ong@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN5028 [AIG] & 5L01250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Hi

If third party claims amount include LKK professional fees around $1200
We will have a thought of making this incident settle privately
Otherwize we shall follow standard procedure

Thanks & Regards,

sl N AN

Blue Star Concierge Pte Ltd
No. 621 Aljunied Road #06-07
Lipo Building

Singapore 389834

HP : [65) 9452 0589

Tel : (65) 6288 0266



Fax : (65) 6288 0166

From: Khanchna |LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 5:39 PM
To: Edmund Han <edmund. han@bluestarconcierge.cam.sg>; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge. com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'victor ong’ <victor.ong@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Subject; RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLNS028 [AIG) & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Our Ref: CC4/AI1G19011415/Kkb3

ATTN: Mr. Victor/Mr. Edmund

Dear Sir/Madam,

The above matter and e-mall as trailed refers.

Kindly be infarmed that the third party has confirmed that they are not making a bodily injury claim.

Enclosed below is the breakdown of Third-Party's claim if you would like to settle the matter privately:

1 Cost Repair (w/G5T) 5 1,444.50
2. Loss of Rental (3 days x $85)(w/GST) $  272.85
3. LTA Search Fee s 8.00
Total 7 1:51,725
4. LKK Professional Fee {w/GST) S 342.40

Please issue the following 2 cheques:

1. $ 1,725.00 payable to CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD
2 $ 342.40 payable to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

You may send your payment by post to;
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

51 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

With the following attachments:

L your cheque payment;
2. the signed & chop private settlement letter (scan copy will do) to protect your excess,

Kindly call the undersigned should you need further assistance.

Please let us have your decision within the next 10 days.



Thank you.

« wishing you a Happy ana rrosperous Lunar New Yeqy -

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360] email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 12:18 PM
To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>; ‘Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; 'victor ong' <victor ong@bluestarconcierge com.sg>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN5028 [AIG] & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Hi khanchna

With regards to this incident | just spoke to the said driver the video he mentioned in the police report is the video
footage send by the third party in GIF format which is not completely clear .the third party driver sent to said driver 3
times same video , hence, he lodging a police report to reguest the third party to show him the complete full video
We hereby attached the GIF format video

Thanks & Regards.

L MENE T AN

Blue Star Concierge Pte Ltd
No. 621 Aljunied Road #06-07
Lipo Bullding

Singapore 389834

HP : [65) 9452 0589

Tel - (65) 6288 0266

Fax ; (65) 6288 0166

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2019 10:11 AM
To: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>; ‘Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'victor ong' <victor.ong@bluestarconcierge com.sg>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN502B [AIG] & S5LQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011415/kb3
Your Ref: SLNSD52B [AIG]



BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD

Dear EirfMaﬁam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN50528B [AIG] & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019
We refer to the above subject matter and the police report lodged by your driver (Poh Hak Hian).
Please confirm with your driver as to whether he has the (3) videos from the said driver that he had mentioned in his
police report and

to forward us a copy to enable us to forward to our principal (AlG) to review the matter.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 8 August 2019 9:39 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'victor ong' <victor.ong@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN5028 [AIG] & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Hi

Attached after accident photo of both car
however we don have video footage

Thanks & Regards,

B MENE AN

Blue Star Conclerge Pte Ltd
Nao. 621 Aljunied Road #06-07
Lipo Bullding

Singapore 389834

HP - [65) 9452 0589

Tel : (65) 6288 0266

Fax : (65) 6288 D166

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, August B, 2019 5:58 PM

To: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>; 'Dandy Tan' edandy tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; victor ong <victor.o bluestarconcierge com.sg>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN502B [AIG) & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011415/kb3



Your Ref: SLNSOS28 [AIG)

BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN5S052B [AIG] & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter and the police report lodged by your driver {Poh Hak Hian) (as attached),

Please forward us the (6) photos and (3) videos from the said driver that he had mentioned in his police report to enable
us to forward to our principal (AIG) to review the matter.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna®lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge. com sg>

Sent: Monday, 22 July 2019 5:03 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; victor ong <victor.ong@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLN5028 [AIG] & 5LQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Hi

Attached photo taken after the accident

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@|kkauto.com|

Sent: Monday, July 22, 2019 4:55 PM

To: Edmund Han <edmund han@bluestarconcierge com.sg>; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy tan@bluestarconcierge com. sg>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLNS02B [AIG] & 5L01250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Our Ref: CC4/A1G19011415/kb3
Your Ref: SLN50528B [AIG]

BLUE 5TAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD



Dear Mr. Victor,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN50528 [AIG] & 5LQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

We refer ta the above subject matter and our telephone conversation today.

Please forward us any photos/video (if any) of the Third party vehicle that was taken on the accident date for our further action,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna @ kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:33 PM

To: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg»; '‘Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS SLNS02B [AIG] & 5LQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 059/06/2019

Our Ref: CCA/AIG19011415/kb3

Your Ref: SLN5052B [AIG]

BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN50528 [AIG] & 5L01250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019
We refer to the above subject matter and your e-mall below.

As per your request, we will inform you upon our surveyor’s vehicle inspection and finalization an repair cost with
the Third party workshop in due course

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@ lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:24 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnai®|kkauto.com>; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN5052B [AIG] & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Hi

Thx for sharing us the video



However If the repair and cost arising from this accident is lesser than gur excess
Can u please let us know and we shall find a way to settle it out

Thanks & Regards,

B osl S B AN

Blue Star Concierge Pte Ltd
No. 621 Aljunied Road #06-07
Lipo Building

Singapore 389834

HP : [65) 9452 0589

Tel - (65) 6288 0266

Fax : |65) 6288 0166

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna @lkkauto com|
Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2019 5:11 PM

To: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge com.sg>; 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN50528 [AIG] & SLO1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 08/06/2019

Our Refl: CCHAIGI9011415/kb3
Your Ref: SLN5052B [ALG)

BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD
[ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT]

Dear SirMadam,
We refer to the above matter and vour e-mail as trailed.

As requested, we attach herewith a copy of the accident video footage from the third party. As per the video footage, the Insured vehicle
hid hewd to rear collided into third party vehicle which resulted the accident.

As such, we are of the view that liability is not in your driver’s favour and we shall proceed 10 negotiate for an amicable settlement of
the third party claim at best to avoid further litigation, which would escalate to even more cost.

Please call us if vou have further queries,

Note: This video foolage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You underfake fo preserve ifs
confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, to any
third party.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




From: Edmund Han <edmund.han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:09 PM
To: 'Dandy Tan' <dandy.tan@hbluestarconcierge com.sg>

Cc: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN5052B [AIG] & 5LQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Hi khanchna

lust spoke with u on the phone regarding this CASE

Hereby attached a few after accident pictures

Hardly can see any damage however if the video showed that our car slightly bang on the car In front
Can we settle it with lowest cost?

From: Dandy Tan [mallto:dandy.tan@bluestarconcierge.com.sg|
Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2019 4:20 PM

To: Edmund Han <edmund han@bluestarconcierge.com.sg>
Subject: Fwd: ACCIDENT INVOLVING S5LN5052B [AIG] & 5LO1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Regards,
Dandy Tan

Blue Star Concierge Pte Lid
Mobile: 8325 8408

Email: dandy tan@bluestarconcierge com sg.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Khanchna (LKK Auto)" <khanchna(@kkauto.com=

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN5052B [AIG] & SLQ1250G ALONG BUONA
VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019

Date: 15 July 2019 at 10:34:38 AM SGT

To: "DANDY. TAN@BLUESTARCONCIERGE.COM.SG"

<DANDY . TAN@BLUESTARCONCIERGE .COM.SG>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

QOur Ref: CC4/AIG19011415/kb3
Your Ref: SLNS0528 [AIG]

15 JULY 2019

BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD
[ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT]

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN5052B [AIG] & SLOQ1250G ALONG BUONA VISTA ROAD ON 09/06/2019



We refer to the above subject matter,

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific
Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from 5LQ1250G against your motor insurance policy
Based on the accident report and accident video, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour for
head to rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third

Party.

We attach herewith the screenshots of the accident video footage below:-




M1/ /s 112857

HIUAE/S 110050

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement,
please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, If your policy has a NCD
protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email; Khanchna@lkksuto com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

1o
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Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)
Sent: Thursday, 20 February 2020 12:28 PM
To: Junephua@singnet.com.sg
Cco Admin A
Subject: RE: Accidemt invelving SLQ 1250G & SLN 50528 (O1) on 09/06/2019
Attachments: AIG DV.pdf
Tracking: Recipient Delivery
junephua@singnet com.sg
Admin A
oivialau@lkkauto.com Dedivered, 200272020 1228 PM
Meikwan@lkkauto com Delversd: 20/2/2020 12:28 PM

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear June,

The above mater refers.

Please be informed that our Insured informed that they are not doing private settfliement.

we confirm settlement for global sum of $1,725.00(all in) on this matter.
wWe attach herewith a copy of the DV for your turther action.

Thank you,

"Kindly note that this negotistion between parties on this matter is purely on o withoul prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably withour parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whasoever, should be deemed | inferred from
this negotintion of lerms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/inMuence on the issues of
linbility/dnmages. cither party s noi bound, thereafier, by the negotiation termy/setilement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna g Ikkouto.com Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)
Sent: Tuesday, 11 February 2020 1:15 PM
To: junephuaasingnet.com.sg
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Mo | Finaleed On LEK Auto Consultants Pie Lid (HQ) Thusmbnall | Print

1 |(oraR) Third Party Express Settlement - Paymant Breakdown O &
botes/tmanes Gperpsge  [~] &

to | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

1 [15/08/1% 17:3% | General View @A | oadrc | F

7 |15/08/1917:3% | General View @ | tades | B

1 |15/08/1% 17:3%3 | General View 0| coows | A

4 |15/08/1517:39 | General View @ | woows | B

5 |1%/08/19 17:39 General View 0| tadws | A

6 [15/08/1917:3% | General View @ | aaws B

7 |15/08/1917:35 | General View 0| waaws | B

B |15/08/1917:39 | Genersl View B | waws | A

% |15/00/15917:33 | General View Q| wewc | A

10 [15/08/19 17:3% | General View 0| waaws | A

11 | 15/0H/19 17139 | General View 0| wews | A

12 |15/08/19 1738 | General View 0| weaws | &

13 |15/08/16 17:38 | General View 0| ews | &

14 |15/08/19 17:39 | Genersl View B e | A

15 [15/08/19 17:38 | General View ) | load PG

16 [15/08/15 17:35 | General View O | toedwc | B

17 |15/08/1917:3% | Chassis Numbar @ | twadrc |

18 | 15/08/19 17:39 Odometer Reading 0| oadws | &

18 [19/08/1917:39 | General View 0| sdwc | F

0 |15/08/19 17:39 | Genersl View 0| s | &

Documentation 1 per page EI &

Mo |Ralabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

1 |27/06/19 1519 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 27062019 Lood POF

2 | T7/06/19 15119 TP GIA REPORT Load POF

3 |15/071910:35  [EMAILTO O1 Load POF

4 |01/08/19 05:02 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED Load POF

§ | 10/02/30 12:03 Paolice Report Loag POF

& |10/02/20 12114 | Photos from Insured Load POF

7 | 10/02720 1422 Email from Insured Load POF

B | 19702720 1103 E-mall to Insured private settlement discussion Losd POF

9 |19/02720 12:2¢ Email to Insured and OID Load POF

10 |19/02/20 15:05 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED [FINAL] Load PDF

11 |04/03/20 10:06 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF

17 |04/03/20 10:06 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF

13 |04/03/20 10:06 Release Voucher Load POF

14 |04/m3/20 10:06 | RENTAL RECEIPY Load POF

15 |04/03/20 10:06 | LTA SEARCH Load POF

16 |04/03/20 10:06 |LOD Load POF
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Video 1 per e m

No_|Finalized On LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmail | Print

ho_|Finslized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (5G) Thumbinail| Print

{1 |38/06/1909:15 |01 GIA REPORT Laad POF

2 |oB/me1517:47 | Email LKK police report Load POF
Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | pomt |

There are no document checklists configured.

Show Remarks To: [ Handiing Inserer
lwwim: Bnmmres are priveie o ee yod Gbae i i OET perta.
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SLN5052B (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
SLQ1250G (TP veh) 1.6 (A)
[ Date of Accident: |09/06/2019
Global Sum Settlement| : | [X] Yes | [ | No
Repair Estimate -1 1.999.58
Final Repair Cost $ 1,725.00
Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 3 days
LTA | GIA Search Fee g
Others -
§
Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum} 5 1.725.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
belaw)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Me- BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Warkshop: gy
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabillty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Ramarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) | Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd B 1,725.00)
2) sl
3) - §
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN gl
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report/ Bill (if any)
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Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd cores ne 19es07158m;
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
5ii 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: B844-8805 Email: sur@@ikkauto com:assignments@lkkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CC4/AIG19011415/KKS302
Date: 04/0372020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer; AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.  Policy No: 09995994440
Claimant 5
Vehicle No : SLO1250G Insured Vehicle No : SLN5052B
Date of Loss 09/068/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No. 3745150277SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: sSLQ1250G6
Make & Model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A) Engine No: AZZ4790106
Reg Date 2211272008 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No MRO5S3ZEE106116284
Colour: Metallic Gray Odometer. 162217 km
Engine Capacity: 1598 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price;
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15
Front Left Side: Wesl Lake 4 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 4 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 4 mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 4 mm
The abowe walues represent e remaring [yre macs deph
/COST OF CLAIMS Repairers  Adjuster's  Difference Diff %
Parts BER.TT 596.38 27238 31.35
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,000.00 760.00 240,00 24.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 1,868.77 1,356.38 512.39 27.42
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 1,350.00
(5%) 1,B68.77 1,350.00 518.77 27.76
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 130.81 64.50 363 27.76
Nett Amount (55) 1,990.58 1.444.50 555.08 27.76
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S585.00/day + 7.00% GS5T) (S5) 272.85
+ Doc/Search Fee (S8) B.0O
Nett Liability (S§) 1,725.35
Global Sum Settlement [Bi}—‘l.ﬁ
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmeni 27/06/2019
Date Inspected 29/07/2018 Inspected At Cheng Hoe Maotor Pte Lid (Yishun)
Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun
Industrial Park A
Singapare T68TE1
Estimated Period of Repair 3.0 days
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Adjuster: XING GUD QIANG Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This repart recressnts our findings at the lime and place of inspection siafed harwin, Such nspechon has been camed out o e best of our
knowindge and abilty but any other fabiity under any olfer circumstances is hereby sxprassly ascluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
Ne. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amaount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Buckled 459.75FL *458. T5FL
2 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS Distorted 13358FL *133.68FL
3 <] *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 21.00FL *21.00FL
4 1 *REAR BOOT LOGO Necessary 5215FL *52 15FL
5 1 *REAR BOOT EMBLEM (1.5) Necessary A213FL  *3213FL
5] 1 “REAR BOOT EMBLEM (COROLLA) Necessary 42 A5FL *42 A5FL
7 1 *REAR BOOT EMBLEM (ALTIS) MNecessary 54 23FL *54 23FL
8 1 *REAR BOOT INNER LOCK Not Necessary 968.53FL “.FL
g 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 200.00FS *-FS
F=Franchise part. S=Spcett L=Listh=mDisc
Sub Total (55) 1,091.70 T95.17
- List item Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (S35) 22293 188.79
Total Parts (55) BEB.TT 596.38
[ Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellansous tems selected.

Recommended Labour

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 PANEL BEATING Mew 500.00 350.00

2 PUTTY & RESPRAY Mew 500.00 400.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,000.00 760.00

Report was unsubmitted duning this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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